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Let Your Voice Be Heard 
Massachusetts Governor  Charlie Baker  617-725-4005 www.mass.gov/governor/constituent-services/contact-governor-office/
Massachusetts State Senate

Pres. Stan Rosenberg

617-722-1500

Stan.Rosenberg@masenate.gov

· Michael Barrett

617-722-1572

Mike.Barrett@masenate.gov

· James Eldridge

617-722-1120

James.Eldridge@masenate.gov

Massachusetts State House

Speaker Robert DeLeo

617-722-2500

Robert.DeLeo@mahouse.gov

· Cory Atkins


617-722-2015

Cory.Atkins@mahouse.gov

· Jennifer Benson

617-722-2014

Jennifer.Benson@mahouse.gov

· Kate Hogan


617-722-2130

Kate.Hogan@mahouse.gov

The White House

202-456-1111

www.whitehouse.gov/contact

U.S. Senators

202-224-3121

www.senate.gov/senators/contact

Edward Markey

202-224-2742

www.markey.senate.gov/contact

Elizabeth Warren

202-224-4543

www.warren.senate.gov/EmailElizabeth

U.S.  Representative

202-224-3121

www.house.gov/representatives

Speaker Paul Ryan

202-225-0600

www.speaker.gov/contact

· Niki Tsongas

202-225-3411

tsongas.house.gov/contact
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